Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

Warren BT #315
Lea County, New Mexico

502 5.02 1172 263  13.18 13.18
994 492 1 175 8.61 21.79
1370 3.76 1 1/4 2.19 823 30.01
1624  2.54 13/4 306 7.78 37.79
1912 2.88 1 1/4 219 6.30 44.09
2416  5.04 1172 263  13.23 57.32
2920  5.04 3/4 131 6.62 63.94
3424 5.04 1/2 088 441 68.35
3925 5.01 1/2 0.88 438 72.73
4428  5.03 1/2 0.88  4.40 77.13
4931  5.03 1/2 0.88  4.40 81.53
5435  5.04 1 1.75 882 90.35
5938  5.03 3/4 131 6.60 96.95
6447  5.09 1 1.75 891 105.86
6860  4.13 3/4 131 5.42 111.28
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Michael Roghair - Gefieral Manager -

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
& @Mﬂom by Michael Roghair - General Man
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BRANDI CLEVENGER

NOTARY PUBLIC ¢
Gtate of Texas

%Y/ Comm. Exp. 08-28-2002
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